CALL 800.435.4242  |  FAX 800.321.440974 www.pdchealthcare.comCALL 800.435.4242  |  FAX 800.321.4409
Admission Labels help healthcare
organizations meet applicable patient safety
regulatory guidelines, including:
■  ��The Joint Commission National Patient
Safety Goals: Identify Patients Correctly,
Improve Staff Communication, Use Medicines
Safely, Prevent Infection, Identify Patient Safety

cross-referencing.
Pros - Easiest to use since all records are filed by patient’s last name.
Straight Numeric Numbering System
Ideal for fewer than 10,000 patient charts. Files in sequential order starting from the lowest to highest number.
Pros - Arranged from lowest to highest number - provides easy way to retrieve records that are assigned in consecutive order.
Terminal Digit Numbering System
Ideal for approximately 100,000-200,000 patient charts. Files in groups of like numbers segmenting the original number
into smaller groups of 100.
Pros - �Activity is equally allocated throughout the system. This eliminates concentrated activity and provides equal
expansion and reduction (purging) within the system.
A A B B C C
1 1 2 2 3 3
ALPHA LABELS
YEAR
LABELS
COLOR CODED
TIME TAPE®
NUMERIC LABELS
Use these labels to
cover digits so you
can reuse folders
with a new number.
One label for each
side of folder tab.
Available in
multiple sizes
Please keep in mind that this is just a sample product mix. The full product line can be found online at www.pdchealthcare.com.
13 13
13 13
Color Code Labels - Product Mix
1
2
3
Stock Time Tape®
500” Rolls
Stock Time Tape®
2160” Rolls
LL-13
CC-13S CLX-4
 T-512
 T-1260
5970243359702432
59702631 59702632 59702633
59702434
See page 135 for details.
78 CALL 800.435.4242  |  FAX 800.321.4409
ADMISSIONS
NAME ALERT LABELS / PATIENT SIGN-IN SHEETS
NAME ALERT
Name Alert
NAME ALERT
Two patients
with same name
Product Number Size Qty.
PTSG-2 8-1/2” x 11” 125/PK
ATTENTION
Registration was unable
to complete the following
Please complete on unit
Advance Directive
Consent Form
Other
MV05FR0136
Patient Sign-In Sheet with Duplicate
The sheet allows for clear and easy sign-in without the risk
of stolen patient data. The sheets are HIPAA compliant as
patient information is transferred to duplicate copy, hidden
from other patients to see. Sign in sheets allow patients to
maintain confidentiality.
• 20 lines per sheet
• 8-1/2” x 11” with duplicate
• 125 per pack
Name Alert/Alert Labels
Label Size Roll Qty.